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ISIN:  Fl10009013114
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Price
11.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.80% (0.30)

F10009013114
ALMA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
906 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

10.85 EUR (36)
11.00 EUR (19,107)
10.70 EUR

11.00 EUR

10.70 EUR

10.70 EUR

10.8646 EUR
4,270

46,391.70

36

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009013114&ID_NOTATION=11697439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009013114&ID_NOTATION=11697439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbae79be93c90c092e018085735bdfafd051239b2c69c1befb8978cbcbae7911&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3be435ee63f7ff03&time=1726526792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2066892c96f32049294eaa687ed062328fa96d6004e4c2d56f92075e22a29946&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=931d802a0fead1a1d&time=1726526792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b282090f1d168fd294939a9d339282b064ca5b98ce3ca93ed691e67c782fab5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=724ebf68c9a07891d&time=1726526792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a52b76c02cded3368f9ca6b55e07ece78b08d6dedb7ac605e15efc4977542d2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91ceeff16f1b61f79&time=1726526792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8a202684c8987615974ad8b7befd7e2ba36d1dfe026c5bc9f8bc0ddef8c3cfa&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3c994f9a283436df&time=1726526792&tool=RSC

ALMA MEDIA CORPORATION

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
11.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.80% (0.30)

ISIN F10009013114
Symbol ALMA
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 906 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.85 EUR (36)
Ask (Ask size) 11.00 EUR (19,107)
Open 10.70 EUR
High 11.00 EUR
Low 10.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.70 EUR
VWAP 10.8646 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,270
Trading volume 46,391.70
Number of trades 36
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.17% +23.32% -1.61%
Perf (abs.) +1.28 +2.08 -0.18
Beta - - -
Volatility 29.73 25.59 31.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALMA MEDIA CORPORATION

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/
13
London Stock 2022/04/
Exchange 25
Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time

14:28

18:00

08:12

18:13

12:04

Price

10.70 EUR

11.00 EUR

10.95 EUR

9.58 EUR

10.65 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.05

0.00

0.19

0.00

10.95 EUR (5,108)
10.51 EUR (194,227)
10.38 EUR (62,401)
9.80 EUR (28,704)
11.25 EUR (2024/07/23)
9.22 EUR (2024/04/09)
11.25 EUR (2024/07/23)
8.26 EUR (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades
9

36
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11697439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301471923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19839986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19839986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330892363

ALMA MEDIA CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 08:12 10.50 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 21:43 11.00 EUR 0.00
13

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16921586

ALMA MEDIA CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALMA MEDIA CORP

Etelaesplanadi 20 00130 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-10-665 000

Fax: +358-10-665 2270

E-mail: almamedia@almamedia.fi
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mailto:almamedia@almamedia.fi
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